
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

No. 
577 
601 
573 
588 
531 
614 
671 

Class 
X30 Shifter 

X30 Shifter Veterans  

X30 Shifter 

X30 Shifter 

X30 Shifter 

X30 Shifter Veterans  

X30 Shifter Veterans  

Name 
Alessandro Stura 
Tony Hogg 
Horia Alexandru Roca 
Amna Al Qubaisi 
Omar Al Dereyaan 
John Vanderhaart 
Walid Al Qassemi 

Laps 
6 
7 
7 
7 
7 

Gap 

0.785 
0.169 
0.188 
0.586 

Diff 

0.785 
0.954 
1.142 
1.728 

Best Tm 
55.335 
56.120 
56.289 
56.477 
57.063 

In Lap 
5 
4 
4 
5 
4 
0 
0 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 
# OFFICIAL RESULT  

Printed: 1/17/2020 11:20:42 

Chief Time Keeper 
Clerk of the Course 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  Dubai Autodrome 

DUBAI O PLATE 2020 

4- IAME: X30 Shifter/X30 Shifter Veterans 

Practice/Qualifying  

Qualifying (7:00 Time) started at 10:15:12 

Outdoor Karting Circuit 1.204 km 

1/17/2020 10:15 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

Not classified 
DNS 

No. 
577 
588 
601 
573 
531 
671 

614 

Class 
X30 Shifter 

X30 Shifter 

X30 Shifter Veterans  

X30 Shifter 

X30 Shifter 

X30 Shifter Veterans  

X30 Shifter Veterans  

Name 
Alessandro Stura 
Amna Al Qubaisi 
Tony Hogg 
Horia Alexandru Roca 
Omar Al Dereyaan 
Walid Al Qassemi 

John Vanderhaart 

Laps 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 

Diff 

6.500 
6.882 
7.090 
9.896 

35.598 

DNS 

Gap 

6.500 
0.382 
0.208 
2.806 

25.702 

12 Laps 

Best Tm 
55.808 
56.444 
56.885 
56.880 
56.935 
58.659 

In Lap 
3 
4 
2 
2 
5 
4 

0 

Points 
50 
45 
41 
38 
36 
34 

0 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
# OFFICIAL RESULT  

Printed: 1/18/2020 8:37:34 

Chief Time Keeper 
Clerk of the Course 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  Dubai Autodrome 

Margin of Victory 
6.500 

Avg. Speed 
75.107 

Best Lap Tm 
55.808 

Best Speed 
77.666 

Best Lap by 
577 - Alessandro Stura 

DUBAI O PLATE 2020 

4- IAME: X30 Shifter/X30 Shifter Veterans 

Heat 1 

Race (12 Laps) started at 11:41:39 

Outdoor Karting Circuit 1.204 km 

1/17/2020 11:40 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

Not classified 
DNF 
DQ 

No. 
577 
601 
531 
614 
671 

573 
588 

Class 
X30 Shifter 

X30 Shifter Veterans  

X30 Shifter 

X30 Shifter Veterans  

X30 Shifter Veterans  

X30 Shifter 

X30 Shifter 

Name 
Alessandro Stura 
Tony Hogg 
Omar Al Dereyaan 
John Vanderhaart 
Walid Al Qassemi 

Horia Alexandru Roca 
Amna Al Qubaisi 

Laps 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 

12 

Diff 

5.708 
12.118 
25.742 
34.142 

DNF 
DQ 

Gap 

5.708 
6.410 

13.624 
8.400 

Best Tm 
55.913 
56.762 
57.134 
58.246 
58.469 

56.319 

In Lap 
9 
6 
5 

11 
7 

0 
9 

Points 
50 
45 
41 
38 
36 

31 
0 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
# KART 588 - EXCLUDED FROM RACE - FAILURE TO OBEY AN OFFICIAL OF THE MEETING 
# OFFICIAL RESULT  

Printed: 1/18/2020 8:37:59 

Chief Time Keeper 
Clerk of the Course 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  Dubai Autodrome 

Margin of Victory 
5.708 

Avg. Speed 
74.210 

Best Lap Tm 
55.913 

Best Speed 
77.520 

Best Lap by 
577 - Alessandro Stura 

DUBAI O PLATE 2020 

4- IAME: X30 Shifter/X30 Shifter Veterans 

Heat 2 

Race (12 Laps) started at 14:46:20 

Outdoor Karting Circuit 1.204 km 

1/17/2020 14:30 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

Not classified 
DNF 
DNF 

No. 
588 
601 
577 
614 
671 

573 
531 

Class 
X30 Shifter 

X30 Shifter Veterans  

X30 Shifter 

X30 Shifter Veterans  

X30 Shifter Veterans  

X30 Shifter 

X30 Shifter 

Name 
Amna Al Qubaisi 
Tony Hogg 
Alessandro Stura 
John Vanderhaart 
Walid Al Qassemi 

Horia Alexandru Roca 
Omar Al Dereyaan 

Laps 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 

3 

Diff 

0.387 
5.097 

17.646 
27.840 

DNF 
DNF 

Gap 

0.387 
4.710 

12.549 
10.194 

Best Tm 
56.852 
56.685 
55.868 
58.206 
58.684 

57.234 

In Lap 
6 

12 
12 
5 
3 

3 
0 

Points 
50 
45 
41 
38 
36 

31 
31 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
# OFFICIAL RESULT  

Printed: 1/18/2020 8:38:23 

Chief Time Keeper 
Clerk of the Course 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  Dubai Autodrome 

Margin of Victory 
0.387 

Avg. Speed 
75.201 

Best Lap Tm 
55.868 

Best Speed 
77.583 

Best Lap by 
577 - Alessandro Stura 

DUBAI O PLATE 2020 

4- IAME: X30 Shifter/X30 Shifter Veterans 

Heat 3 

Race (12 Laps) started at 16:54:05 

Outdoor Karting Circuit 1.204 km 

1/17/2020 17:05 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

Not classified 
DNF 
DNF 

No. 
577 
588 
531 
601 
614 

573 
671 

Class 
X30 Shifter 

X30 Shifter 

X30 Shifter 

X30 Shifter Veterans  

X30 Shifter Veterans  

X30 Shifter 

X30 Shifter Veterans  

Name 
Alessandro Stura 
Amna Al Qubaisi 
Omar Al Dereyaan 
Tony Hogg 
John Vanderhaart 

Horia Alexandru Roca 
Walid Al Qassemi 

Laps 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 

15 
1 

Diff 

10.341 
19.900 
22.672 
46.564 

DNF 
DNF 

Gap 

10.341 
9.559 
2.772 

23.892 

Best Tm 
56.331 
56.653 
57.308 
57.142 
58.847 

56.647 
1:03.959 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
# OFFICIAL RESULT  
# KARTS - 531 AND 601 - 5 SECONDS PENALTY - FRONT BUMPER INFRINGEMENT 

Printed: 1/18/2020 12:06:45 

Chief Time Keeper 
Clerk of the Course 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  Dubai Autodrome 

Margin of Victory 
10.341 

Avg. Speed 
75.659 

Best Lap Tm 
56.331 

Best Speed 
76.945 

Best Lap by 
577 - Alessandro Stura 

DUBAI O PLATE 2020 

4- IAME: X30 Shifter/X30 Shifter Veterans 

PRE-FINAL  

Race (16 Laps) started at 11:04:34 

Outdoor Karting Circuit 1.204 km 

1/18/2020 11:00 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 

Not classified 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 

No. 
588 
577 
531 
614 

671 
601 
573 

Class 
X30 Shifter 

X30 Shifter 

X30 Shifter 

X30 Shifter Veterans  

X30 Shifter Veterans  

X30 Shifter Veterans  

X30 Shifter 

Name 
Amna Al Qubaisi 
Alessandro Stura 
Omar Al Dereyaan 
John Vanderhaart 

Walid Al Qassemi 
Tony Hogg 
Horia Alexandru Roca 

Laps 
18 
18 
18 
17 

15 
1 

Diff 

13.632 
14.274 
1 Lap 

DNF 
DNF 
DNF 

Gap 

13.632 
0.642 
1 Lap 

Best Tm 
56.566 
56.578 
57.284 
59.202 

59.203 
1:04.436 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
# OFFICIAL RESULT 
# KARTS - 577 AND 588 - 5 SECONDS PENALTY - FRONT BUMPER INFRINGEMENT 

Printed: 1/18/2020 15:45:10 

Chief Time Keeper 
Clerk of the Course 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  Dubai Autodrome 

Margin of Victory 
13.632 

Avg. Speed 
74.621 

Best Lap Tm 
56.566 

Best Speed 
76.626 

Best Lap by 
588 - Amna Al Qubaisi 

DUBAI O PLATE 2020 

4- IAME: X30 Shifter/X30 Shifter Veterans 

GRAND FINAL  

Race (18 Laps) started at 14:46:37 

Outdoor Karting Circuit 1.204 km 

1/18/2020 14:55 


